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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted July 1-12, 2019 with a random sample of –1,525—adults, 

ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of national 

adults, the margin of sampling error is ±3 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   
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4. What do you think is the most important problem facing this country today?  [OPEN-ENDED] 
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Unweighted n 1525 827 698 1133 356 310 378 813 639 510 367 491 582 411 600 527 335

Weighted n 1525 752 773 1022 478 437 464 602 502 440 577 447 612 414 575 535 344
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